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BANK OF BHUTAN

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT NO. : 100565412 ACCOUNT TYPE : SAVINGS-PUBLIC WITH CHEQUE

CUSTOMER NO : 10450174 NAME : MR. JIGME THUBDEN MINOR

STATEMENT FROM : 01-FEB-2019 to 26-AUG-2019

DATE OF OPENING : 26-DEC-2009 ADDRESS . DRUKPANG

OD Limit 0 : YURUNG

CURRENT BALANCE : 142,038.95 : THIMPHU BHUTAN

RATE : 5% . PEMA GATSHEL

000000
BRANCH NAME : THIMPHU MAIN BRANCH

Opening Balance as on 07/02/2019: 112,140.56

POST VALUE PARTICULARS CHEQUE NO/ DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

DATE DATE REFERENCE

07/02/2019 |07/02/2019 |BY CASH DEPOSIT:KARMA GYELTSHEN: 3,000.00 115,140.56
00281

28/02/2019 |28/02/2019 |BY CREDIT INTEREST:99999 430.13 115,570.69

31/03/2019 |31/03/2019 |BY CREDIT INTEREST:99999 490.78 116,061.47

03/04/2019 | 03/04/2019 |BY CASH DEPOSIT:KARMA GYELTSHEN: 3,000.00 119,061.47
00281

30/04/2019 |30/04/2019 |BY CREDIT INTEREST:99999 476.96 119,538.43

15/05/2019 | 15/05/2019 |BY CASH DEPOSIT:KARMA GYELTSHEN: 3,000.00 122,538.43
00281

22/05/2019 |22/05/2019 |BY CASH DEPOSIT:KARMA GYELTSHEN: 3,000.00 125,538.43
00281

31/05/2019 |31/05/2019 |BY CREDIT INTEREST:99999 507.63 126,046.06

05/06/2019 | 05/06/2019 |BY CASH DEPOSIT:KARMA GYELTSHEN 3,000.00 129,046.06
17687587:00281

28/06/2019 | 28/06/2019 |TO DEBIT SI:HALF YR.ANNUAL MAINT CHR: 75.00 128,971.06
00020

30/06/2019 |30/06/2019 |BY CREDIT INTEREST:99999 518.00 129,489.06

03/07/2019 |03/07/2019 |BY CASH DEPOSIT:KARMA GYELTSHEN 3,000.00 132,489.06
10906000614:00281

31/07/2019 |31/07/2019 |BY CREDIT INTEREST:99999 549.89 133,038.95

07/08/2019 |07/08/2019 |BY CASH DEPOSIT:KARMA GYELTSHEN: 9,000.00 142,038.95
00281

Total 75.0d 29,973.39

STATEMENT SUMMARY :- OPENING BALANCE TOTAL DEBIT TOTAL CREDIT CLOSING BALANCE

112,140.56 75.00 29,973.39 142,038.95
END OF STATEMENT

UNLESS A CONSTITUENT NOTIFIES THE BANK IMMEDIATELY OF ANY DISCREPANCY FOUND BY HIM/HER IN HIS/HER STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
IT WILL BE TAKEN THAT HE/SHE FOUND THE ACCOUNT CORRECT.

THIS IS A COMPUTERIZED STATEMENT AND MAY NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.
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